Comment Report

There were 2 sets of responses, including comments from approximately 2 different people from approximately 2 companies representing 5 of the Industry Segments as shown in the table on the following pages.

Questions

1. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Open" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

2. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Inclusive" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

3. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Balanced" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

4. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Due Process" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

5. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Transparent" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

Organization Name	Name	Segment(s)	Region	Group Name	Group Member Name	Group Member	Group Member	Group Member Region
						Organization	Segment(s)	-

1. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Open" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

Chris Scanlon - Exelon - 1,3,5,6				
Answer	Yes			
Document Name				
Comment				
Likes 0				
Dislikes 0				
Response				
Candace Morakinyo - WEC Energy Group, Inc 3,4,5,6 - MRO,RF				
Answer	Yes			
Document Name				
Comment				
Likes 0				
Dislikes 0				
Response				

2. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Inclusive" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

Candace Morakinyo - WEC Energy Group, Inc 3,4,5,6 - MRO,RF		
Answer	Yes	
Document Name		
Comment		
Likes 0		
Dislikes 0		
Response		
Chris Scanlon - Exelon - 1,3,5,6		
Answer	Yes	
Document Name		
Comment		
Likes 0		
Dislikes 0		
Response		

3. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Balanced" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

Chris Scanlon - Exelon - 1,3,5,6					
Answer	Yes				
Document Name					
Comment	Comment				
Likes 0					
Dislikes 0					
Response					
Candace Morakinyo - WEC Energy Group, Inc 3,4,5,6 - MRO,RF					
Answer	Yes				
Document Name					
Comment					
Likes 0					
Dislikes 0					
Response					

4. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Due Process" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

Candace Morakinyo - WEC Energy Group, Inc 3,4,5,6 - MRO,RF			
Answer	Yes		
Document Name			
Comment			
Likes 0			
Dislikes 0			
Response			
Chris Scanlon - Exelon - 1,3,5,6			
Answer	Yes		
Document Name			
Comment			
Likes 0			
Dislikes 0			
Response			

5. Do you agree the development of BAL-502-RF-03 met the "Transparent" criteria as outlined above? If "No", please explain in the comment area below.

Chris Scanlon - Exelon - 1,3,5,6				
Answer	Yes			
Document Name				
Comment				
Likes 0				
Dislikes 0				
Response				
Candace Morakinyo - WEC Energy Group, Inc 3,4,5,6 - MRO,RF				
Answer	Yes			
Document Name				
Comment				
Likes 0				
Dislikes 0				
Response				